Week Date

Week 1 Wed 5/4/22
Wed 5/4/22
Wed 5/4/22
Wed 5/4/22
Wed 5/4/22

Columbus Recreation and Parks (OH)

www.quickscores.com/crpdsports

70 AAA

Heart of Ohio Senior National - Softball - Adult

Steel Dawgs

Dr Vinyl

Time
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:45PM

Pool Play Standings

Universal Softball Team

Lifeguard Advisors

Rochester Royals

HTH = Head-To-Head | RA = Runs Allowed |

2 0 -
2 0 -
1 1

0 2 -
0 2 -

RDiff = Total Run Differential

Pool Play Schedule & Results

Location
Ber 13
Ber 13
Ber 7
Ber 13
Ber 13

Home

Lifeguard Advisors

Dr Vinyl

Steel Dawgs

Universal Softball Team

Rochester Royals

19

33
28
36

18
15
19
13

Tournament Bracket

14
13

Away

Universal Softball Team
Rochester Royals
Lifeguard Advisors

Dr Vinyl

Steel Dawgs

13
14

10
18
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[#1] Steel Dawgs 16

Champion | [#2] Universal Softball Team
2nd [#3]Dr Vinyl
3rd [#1 ] Steel Dawgs
4th [#4 ] Lifeguard Advisors
5th [#5] Rochester Royals

[#1] Steel Dawgs 11

Game 3
Thu 5/5/22
[#4] Lifeguard Advisors 16  11:30 AM
Ber 8
Game 1
Thu 5/5/22 N -
9:00 AM [#4] Lifeguard Advisors 8
Ber 8

[#5] Rochester Royals 8

[#2 ] Universal Softball Team 16

Game 2
Thu 5/5/22

10:15 AM
Ber 8

Game 5
Thu 5/5/22

2:00 PM
Ber 11

[#2 ] Universal Softball Team 10

[#3]Dr Vinyl 15

[#3]Dr Vinyl 14

[#2 ] Universal Softball Team 26

Game 4
Thu 5/5/22
12:45 PM
Ber 8

[#3]Dr Vinyl 18

Game 6

[#5] Rochester Royals 13

Thu 5/5/22
2:00 PM
Ber 8

Game 7
Thu 5/5/22
3:30 PM
Ber 11

15

[#1] Steel Dawgs

Game 8
Fri 5/6/22
10:00 AM
Ber 11

[#4] Lifeguard Advisors 16

[#3]Dr Vinyl 23

[#3]Dr Vinyl 0

[#2 ] Universal Softt

Privacy - Terms


https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/LocationDetails.php?OrgDir=crpdsports&LocationID=139904
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/LocationDetails.php?OrgDir=crpdsports&LocationID=139904
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/LocationDetails.php?OrgDir=crpdsports&LocationID=139904
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/LocationDetails.php?OrgDir=crpdsports&LocationID=139904
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/LocationDetails.php?OrgDir=crpdsports&LocationID=139904
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/LocationDetails.php?OrgDir=crpdsports&LocationID=139904
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/LocationDetails.php?OrgDir=crpdsports&LocationID=139904
https://www.quickscores.com/Orgs/LocationDetails.php?OrgDir=crpdsports&LocationID=139904
https://www.quickscores.com/home
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/

